Rider
OPEN
Kaila Stewart
Bill Speight
Carl Lapointe
Dave Cuming

NON PRO
Chantel Jensen
Dave Cuming
Kaila Stewart

40th Anniversary Finals Bonus Payout

Horse

Bet Hesa Lena

Cats Little Taz

MP Chrome Cat

The Badge Next Door

Lil Miss Tips
The Badger Next Door
Clay Little Cd

$1,500 NOVICE HORSE TRANSITION

Deb Flegel

Carl Lapointe

Dena Wannamaker
Kathy Oblak

$5,000 NOVICE HORSE

Maria Heintz

Whiz N Chicalena
Neat N Catty

BSF Short Pep
Meradas Wish N Well

Firez Down Below

$5,000 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO

Chantel Jensen
Maria Heintz
Bob Elford

$2,000 LIMIT RIDER
Natalya Shewchuk
Cheryl Smyth

Jessy Mathieu

$500 LIMIT RIDER
Darlene Lapointe
Don Bougie

OPEN RANCH
Justin Jacobs

NON PRO RANCH
Cheyenne Pashko
Deanne Thilbault
Dana Mark
Phil Goulet

ROOKIE RANCH
Tinniea Mark
Cheyenne Pashko

Lil Mis Tips
Krazy Alice
Smooth Katz

CO Computer Pepto
Reycomend Me
Hay Rey

Neat N Catty
Playboy is Smooth

Sparkin For Sam

Sweet Dream Woman
Pines Gun Play

| be Jiggered

Travelen Spark

Lil Country Chick
Sweet Dream Woman

Owner

Kaila Stewart
Bill & Elaine Speight
Louise Locke
Dave Cuming

Chantel Jensen
Dave Cuming
Kaila Stewart

Deb Flegel

Carl & Darlene Lapointe
Dena Wannamaker
Doug Grant

Guy Heintz

Chantel Jensen
Guy Heintz
Bob Elford

April Lonsberry
Cheryl Smyth
Jody Zesko

Carl & Darlene Lapointe
Don Bougie

Cassandra Pashko & Liam

Kent & Veronica Pashko
Rob Foss

Cleveland Mark

Phil Goulet

Cleveland Mark
Kent & Veronica Pashko

Score

72
71
70
70

72
71
70.5

74
72
71
71

69

74
71
70

73
72
70

71
66

70

72
68
67
67

68
68

Sept 14, 2024

Finals Winnings

$125.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00

$175.00
$105.00
$70.00

$175.00
$105.00
$35.00
$35.00

$100.00

$150.00
$90.00
$60.00

$100.00
$60.00
$40.00

$105.00
$45.00

$100.00

$100.00
$60.00
$20.00
$20.00

$75.00
$75.00



SENIOR YOUTH
Tyne Alliban

JUNIOR YOUTH RANCH

Sella Frederick
Allie Rogers

BRIDLELESS
Laurne Oblak
Tara Petersen
Dave Cuming
Dana Mark

40th Anniversary Finals Bonus Payout

*No Payout in Youth (Youth Finals had no entry fee)
Northern Boon Tyne Alliban

*No Payout in Youth (Youth Finals had no entry fee)
Calico Boon Maria Heintz
Pepcid Fizzalena Karrie Rogers

*No Payout, Champion Awarded at banquet

Reycommend Me Cheryl Smyth
Chunkys Spoonful Tara Petersen
The Badger Next Door Dave Cuming

| Be Jiggered Cleveland Mark

60

73
72

222
216
213
210

Sept 14, 2024



